ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

6
 1  318.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO  35396 61072990 PCS  7.00  2041.56 340.26

6
 2  233.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO  45289 61072990 PCS  7.00  1495.86 249.31

6
 3  452.00 5N/PAINT TREND   52533 61072990 PCS  6.00  2874.72 479.12

6733.00

Total : 
RS. SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

160.31

160.31

18.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.